page 1
Intake Air Shut-off Valve
Model 4261D
Model 4261D
Key features and benefits
• Corrosion resistant, anodized aluminum
and stainless steel construction

7 200 7.87 330 13 197 7.75
Table 1
How to order
MODEL   4261D    AA     B      C     DD
AA Valve
Size*
mm in
02 71.1 2.8
03 88.9 3.5
05 139.7 5.5
07 177.8 7.0
B Construction
Material
A
Aluminum /
Viton O-ring /
Standard Spring
D
Aluminum /
Viton O-ring /
Lighter Spring
(only for 2.8”)
C Actuator Option
0
Standard (actuator
only) / Standard
orientation (reset
lever on outlet
side)
6
Standard (actuator
only) / Reverse
orientation (reset
lever on inlet side
- only for 2.8”)
DD Actuation Type
21
Pneumatic cylinder,
pressurized to run, spring
return to close, NPT
threads
23
Manual/pneumatic
cylinder, manually cocked
to run, pressurize or
manual trip to shut down,
NPT thread
25
Pneumatic cylinder,
pressurize to close, spring
return to open
41 Safety control, NPT
thread
71**
Electric solenoid, 12 VDC,
manually cocked to run,
energize to shut down
72**
Electric solenoid, 24 VDC,
manually cocked to run,
energize to shut down
* For 4” and 6” valves, see Model 4262C datasheet.
**Contact factory before using in mobile applications.
page 5
Intake Air Shut-off Valve
Model 4261D
Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT - UK
Tel +44 (0) 1284 715739
Fax +44 (0) 1284 760256
AMOT - Germany